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01
CHRISTIAN

HILL

NO
SUNDAY
SERVICE

NO
SUNDAY
SERVICE

02
BELVIDERE

AM 
10:00
11:00

PM 
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00

AM 
9:30

10:30
11:30

PM 
12:30
1:30
2:30
3:30
4:30
5:30

03
SOUTH
LOWELL

NO
SUNDAY
SERVICE

NO
SUNDAY
SERVICE

16
CHELMSFORD
VIA CHELMS-

FORD 
STREET

04
HIGHLANDS

VIA
STEVENS

NO
SUNDAY
SERVICE

NO
SUNDAY
SERVICE

A2

05
WESTFORD
STREET/

DRUM HILL

AM 
10:00
11:00

PM 
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00

AM 
9:30
10:20
11:20

PM 
12:20
1:20
2:20
3:20
4:20
5:20

06
BROADWAY/

UMASS
SOUTH

NO
SUNDAY
SERVICE

NO
SUNDAY
SERVICE

07
PAWTUCKETVILLE/

UMASS
NORTH

AM 
10:00
11:00

PM 
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00

AM 
9:30
10:30
11:30

PM 
12:30
1:30
2:30
3:30
4:30
5:30 

08
CENTRALVILLE

NO
SUNDAY
SERVICE

NO
SUNDAY
SERVICE

10
DRACUT/

TYNGSBORO

AM 
10:00
11:00

PM 
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

AM 
10:40
11:40

PM 
12:40
1:40
2:40
3:40
4:40

11
IRS/

RAYTHEON
VIA

RTE. 133

NO
SUNDAY
SERVICE

NO
SUNDAY
SERVICE

12
TEWKSBURY

VIA
RTE. 38

AM 
10:00
11:00

PM 
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

AM 
10:45
11:45

PM 
12:45
1:45
2:45
3:45
4:45

13
BILLERICA

VIA
EDSON 

AM 
10:00
11:30

PM 
1:00
2:30
4:00

AM 
10:45

PM  
12:15
1:45
3:15
4:45

14
BURLINGTON

MALL/
LAHEY
CLINIC

AM 
10:00
11:00

PM 
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

AM 
11:00

PM 
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00

15
CHELMSFORD/

WESTFORD
VIA RTES.
129/110

09
LOWELL

CIRCULATOR

NO
SUNDAY
SERVICE

NO
SUNDAY
SERVICE

17
NORTH

CHELMSFORD
VIA

MIDDLESEX

NO
SUNDAY
SERVICE

NO
SUNDAY
SERVICE

18
DOWNTOWN

SHUTTLE

AM 
10:00

EVERY
30 MINUTES

PM 
LAST SHUTTLE

FROM
KENNEDY
CENTER

DEPARTS
5:30 PM

AM 
10:15

EVERY
30 MINUTES

PM 
LAST 

SHUTTLE
FROM

DOWNTOWN
DEPARTS

5:45 PM

20
DOWNTOWN/

UMASS 
NORTH

NO
SUNDAY
SERVICE

NO
SUNDAY
SERVICE
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LRTA SUNDAY SCHEDULE LRTA SUNDAY SCHEDULE

LRTA Kennedy Center

Walgreen’s Pharmacy Plain Street

Chelmsford Mall

Radisson Hotel

Chelmsford Center

Cornerstone Square

Kimball Farm
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2
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3
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5
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4

4
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7

OUTBOUND
DEPARTS FROM LRTA KENNEDY CENTER

IBM

Kimball Farm

Cornerstone Square

Chelmsford Center

Radisson Hotel

Chelmsford Mall

Walgreen’s Pharmacy
Plain Street

8

9
10

11

12

13

14

INBOUND
RETURNS TO LRTA KENNEDY CENTER

Chelmsford St

Rte. 110 /Littleton Rd

Rte. 110 /Littleton Rd

LRTA
Kennedy
Center

IBM
Kimball

Farm
Cornerstone

Square

� � � � ROUTES 15 & 16 COMBINED � � � �
CHELMSFORD / WESTFORD VIA ROUTES 129 / 110 & CHELMSFORD VIA CHELMSFORD STREET

1

Route 5 No Service to Research Place Route10 No On Call for Jeanne D’Arc (Bridge Street) & Dracut Senior Housing

AM  
10:00
11:30

SEE ROUTE MAP BELOW 

PM 
1:00
2:30
4:00

AM 
10:45

PM 
12:15
1:45
3:15
4:45

Chelmsford
Center

Radisson
Hotel

Chelmsford
Mall

Walgreen’s
Pharmacy

THE LRTA INTRODUCES
NEW SUNDAY SERVICE

9 MONTH PILOT PROGRAM
EFFECTIVE JUNE 16, 2019


